Position

Dean, Enrollment Services

Veterans Services Coordinator

Assistant Director, Admissions

And Records

Application Support Technician

Student Services Technician

Student Services Technician

Veterans Services Specialist

Student Services Technician

Student Services Technician

Student Services Technician

Academic Evaluations Specialist

Student Services Specialist

Admissions & Records
Operations Asst

Student Services Technician

Admissions & Records
Operations Asst

Admissions & Records
Operations Asst

Admissions & Records
Operations Asst

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Employee,
Clerical Sub.

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Admissions & Records
- Riverside

Total Wages

$172,390

$91,952

$86,957

$84,289

$72,430

$70,246

$70,019

$66,358

$63,846

$63,509

$61,348

$60,018

$50,284

$34,038

$26,029

$18,181

$2,587

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$62,001

$54,251

$42,600

$26,860

$51,439

$38,831

$50,833

$50,059

$49,975

$37,506

$22,071

$36,831

$19,843

$6,880

$5,257

$0

$2,970



