Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Enrollment Services		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$172,390	\$62,001
Veterans Services Coordinator		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$91,952	\$54,251
Assistant Director, Admissions And Records		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$86,957	\$42,600
Application Support Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$84,289	\$26,860
Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$72,430	\$51,439
Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$70,246	\$38,831
Veterans Services Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$70,019	\$50,833
Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$66,358	\$50,059
Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$63,846	\$49,975
Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$63,509	\$37,506
Academic Evaluations Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$61,348	\$22,071
Student Services Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$60,018	\$36,831
Admissions & Records Operations Asst		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$50,284	\$19,843
Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$34,038	\$6,880
Admissions & Records Operations Asst		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$26,029	\$5,257
Admissions & Records Operations Asst	Student Employee, Clerical Sub.	Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$18,181	\$0
Admissions & Records Operations Asst		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Riverside	\$2,587	\$2,970